
Planning & Zoning Appointment Dates - Updated July 2020 

 

Planning Board Member  Contact Information  Date of Re-Appointment  
(5yr. Term)  

Robert Poor  315-344-6603 
rpoor@twcny.rr.com 

Jan. 2025 

Bonnie St. Denny  315-344-7976 
cstdenny@twcny.rr.com  

Jan. 2025 

James Gushea  315-528-5297 
jgushea@twcny.rr.com 

Oct. 2021 

Thomas Jones  315-344-7364 
tjones83@twcny.rr.com 

Oct. 2022 

Shirley Calton  315-854-6184 
rcalton@twcny.rr.com  

Jan. 2025 

 
 

 
 

ZBA Member  Contact Information  Date of Re-Appointment  
(5yr. Term)  

Leighanne Mullaney  315-244-6105 
Leighanne_mullaney@yahoo.co
m 

March 2025 

Stacy Gushea  315-869-1745 
sgueshea@ncsb.bank 

July 2025 

Logan Gushea  315-250-7288 
gushea27@yahoo.com 

Sept. 2020 

Heather Wainwright 315-276-4075 
hlwainwright5@gmail.com 

March 2025 

Ralph Hammond  315-344-7053 
crjrhammond@yahoo.com 

March. 2025  

 


